Sales & Marketing Team
New Shanghai International Tower, 24A 360 Pudong Rd.
Shanghai China
Tel: 86-21 6886 3335  Fax: 86-21 6886 2221
Solar Enertech Corp. 1600 Adam Drive
Menlo Park

Cells type LayoutMaximum
Power
Pmp(W)
Maximum
Power
Voltage Vm
Maximum
Power
currentImp
Short
Circuit
current
Open
Circuit
voltage
SE-180M 180 35.9 5.01 5.30 44.7 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-175M 175 35.7 4.90 5.21 44.5 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-170M 170 35.5 4.79 5.15 44.3 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-165M 165 35.3 4.67 5.08 44.1 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-160M 160 35.1 4.56 4.99 43.7 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-155M 155 34.8 4.45 4.91 43.4 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-150M 150 34.6 4.34 4.83 43.2 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-145M 145 34.4 4.22 4.74 42.9 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
SE-140M 140 34.2 4.09 4.65 42.7 1580*808*46 16 125*125 12*6
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
0
1
2

Power
Voltage Vm
p (V)
Maximum
Power
currentImp
p (A)
Short
Circuit
Current
Isc (A)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
Voc (V)
SE-190M 190 23.8 7.98 8.38 29.7 1320*994*46 16.5 156*156 8*6
SE-180M-1 180 23.6 7.63 8.20 29.5 1320*994*46 16.5 156*156 8*6
SE-175M-1 175 23.4 7.48 8.10 29.3 1320*994*46 16.5 156*156 8*6
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0
1
2

Power
Voltage
Vmp (V)
Maximum
Power
currentImp
 (A)
Short
Circuit
current
Isc (A)
Open
Circuit
voltage
Voc (V)
 SE-240M 240 29.9 8.03 8.42 36.9 1636*994*46 20 156*156 10*6
 SE-230M 230 29.7 7.74 8.25 36.6 1636*994*46 20 156*156 10*6
 SE-220M 220 29.4 7.48 8.12 36.3 1636*994*46 20 156*156 10*6
 SE-210M 210 29.2 7.19 8.00 36.0 1636*994*46 20 156*156 10*6
 SE-200M 200 28.9 6.92 7.80 35.7 1636*994*46 20 156*156 10*6
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0
1
2